
213,624 

Within India 
Prem ium Ceded 

10-06-24| 

VERSION 

DEPARTuENT EAD05FiCE 

100.00 

79.29 

1.98 

8.76 

8.18 

1.38 

0.41 

alet 

ceded (%) 
Total reinsurance premium 

Premium ceded to reinsurers 

269,428 

213,624 

5,333 
23,603 

22,035 

3,717 

1,116 
PREMIUM 

TOTAL 

57,732 

42,080 

2,541 
1,075 

10,876 

377 

783 

Facuitative 

61,265 
32,629 

3,640 
6,993 

14,492 
3,390 

121 

Proportional 
Non 

Rupees in Lakhs 

150,431 

138,915 

-848 

15,535 
-3,333 

-50 

211 

249 

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES 

29 

44 

30 

130 

6 

Reinsurers Proportional 
No of 

Total 

Ceded to Indian Companies 
No of reinsurers with rating less than BBB 

No of reinsurers with rating of BBB but less than A 

No of reinsurers with rating of A but less than AA 

No of reinsurers with rating of AA but less than AAA 
No of reinsurers with rating of AAA and above 

Reinsurance Placements 

REINSURANCE RISK CONCENTRATION 

AS ON 31 03 2024 

Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

AS ON 31 03 2024 

FORM NL -33 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

