		PERIODIC D	ISCLOSURES				
FORM NL - 33 REINSURANCE RISK CONCENTRATION							VERSION 1
AS ON 31 03 2024							10-06-24
Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED							
AS ON 31 03 2024			Rupees in Lakhs				
Reinsurance Placements	No of Reinsurers	Proportional	Non Proportional	Facultative	TOTAL PREMIUM	Premium ceded to reinsurers / Total reinsurance premium ceded (%)	Prem ium Ceded Within India
No of reinsurers with rating of AAA and above	6	211	121	783	1,116	0.41	213,624
No of reinsurers with rating of AA but less than AAA	10	-50	3,390	377	3,717	1.38	
No of reinsurers with rating of A but less than AA	130	-3,333	14,492	10,876	22,035	8.18	
No of reinsurers with rating of BBB but less than A	30	15,535	6,993	1,075	23,603	8.76	
No of reinsurers with rating less than BBB	44	-848	3,640	2,541	5,333	1.98	
Ceded to Indian Companies	29	138,915	32,629	42,080	213,624	79.29	
Total	249	150,431	61,265	57,732	269,428	100.00	

